Brenner;/5 Marine — Pier;75 Marina

299 Edwin Dr, Toledo, Ohio 43609 - Ph 419-242-7575- fax 567-666-0676

2025 Winterization Pricing

WINTERIZING - Engines (to —20 degrees F)

*Includes: Check Oil & Gear Lube, Drain Bilge, Run on Antifreeze,
Disconnect Battery, Add Fuel Stabilizer & Cover Boat

I/O or Inboard Gas Engine
Outboard/ Jet Ski / Sport Jet

WINTERIZING - Water Systems

Water System (Cold Only)

Water System (Hot & Cold)

Ballast Tank

Bait Well

Wash Down

Port-a-Potty

Head w/Holding Tank

Pump Out Holding Tank/Port-A-Potty
Air Conditioning

MAINTENANCE

Outdrive Gear Lube

Outboard Gear Lube

Outdrive Service Plan

Change Oil & Filter

Change Fuel Filters

Batteries — Remove & Store or Pickup
Prop Repair

Power Wash Painted Bottom

www.brenner75.com

$195.00 each
$154.00 each

$73.00
$148.00
$59.00 each
$59.00 each
$59.00 each
$59.00 each
$80.00 each
$60.00 each
$85.00 each

$52.00 each plus material
$52.00 each plus material
$142.00 each plus material
$80.00 each plus material
$39.00 each plus material
$50.00 each

$ Ask for Quote $

$4.65 per ft.



