Brenner 75 Marine – Pier 75 Marina

299 Edwin Dr, Toledo, Ohio 43609 - Ph 419-242-7575- fax 567-666-0676

2025 Winterization Pricing

WINTERIZING - Engines (to -20 degrees F)

*Includes: Check Oil & Gear Lube, Drain Bilge, Run on Antifreeze, Disconnect Battery, Add Fuel Stabilizer & Cover Boat

I/O or Inboard Gas Engine	\$195.00 each
Outboard/ Jet Ski / Sport Jet	\$154.00 each

WINTERIZING - Water Systems

Water System (Cold Only)	\$73.00
Water System (Hot & Cold)	\$148.00
Ballast Tank	\$59.00 each
Bait Well	\$59.00 each
Wash Down	\$59.00 each
Port-a-Potty	\$59.00 each
Head w/Holding Tank	\$80.00 each
Pump Out Holding Tank/Port-A-Potty	\$60.00 each
Air Conditioning	\$85.00 each

MAINTENANCE

Outdrive Gear Lube	\$52.00 each plus material
Outboard Gear Lube	\$52.00 each plus material
Outdrive Service Plan	\$142.00 each plus material
Change Oil & Filter	\$80.00 each plus material
Change Fuel Filters	\$39.00 each plus material
Batteries – Remove & Store or Pickup	\$50.00 each
Prop Repair	\$ Ask for Quote \$
Power Wash Painted Bottom	\$4.65 per ft.